Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes:

January 4, 2012 Meeting

Subpoenaed Cases:

None
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CODE ENFORCEMENT BOARD AGENDA
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2012 @ 10 A.M.
FLORENCE GOVERNMENT CENTER, 8100 EWING BOULEVARD

www.florence-ky.gov

Contested Parking/Animal Control/Fire Prevention/Property Maintenance/Zoning Cases:

None

Parking Cases:

Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.

Animal Control Cases:

2012-038-PG
2012-039-PG
2012-040-PG
2012-041-PG
2012-042-PG
2012-043-PG
2012-044-PG
2012-045-PG

None

Fire Prevention Cases:

None

City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.

Property Maintenance/Zoning Cases:

Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.

2012-046-ZG
2012-047-2G
2012-048-PM
2012-049-PM
2012-050-PM
2012-051-2G
2012-052-Z2G
2012-053-PM
2012-054-Z2G
2012-055-PM
2012-056-ZG

City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.

1

Benito Perez
Doreen Thurlkill
Shellie Konkright
Stephen K. Nkansah
Steve Foltz

Steve Foltz

Steve Foltz

Ann Louis

Joseph Breadon
Daniel Esterline
Artemio Medina
Shannon Stefke
John Perry

Pine Lake Inc.
Rowena Greer
Burger King #1851
Town & Country Bank & Trust
Kim Paton

Sherry Roberts

Citation #325
Citation #651
Citation #725
Citation #1606
Citation #2128
Citation #2129
Citation #2130
Citation #6745

Citation #2012-29
Citation #2012-30
Citation #2012-31
Citation #2012-32
Citation #2012-33
Citation #2012-34
Citation #2012-35
Citation #2012-36
Citation #2012-37
Citation #2012-38
Citation #2012-39


http://www.florence-ky.gov/

10.

11.

12.

13.

Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.
Case No.

2012-057-ZG
2012-058-2G
2012-059-ZG
2012-060-PM
2012-061-ZG
2012-062-PM
2012-063-PM
2012-064-2G
2012-065-PM
2012-066-PM
2012-067-ZG
2012-068-2G
2012-069-ZG
2012-070-2G
2012-071-PM
2012-072-PM
2012-073-ZG
2012-074-PM
2012-075-PM
2012-076-2G
2012-077-2G
2012-078-2G
2012-079-PM
2012-080-2G
2012-081-PM
2012-082-PM
2012-083-PM
2012-084-PM

City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.
City of Florence vs.

Chuck Hubig

WEC 99j-31 LLC
Brandy Yeager
Esue LLC

T&Z Restaurant Inc.

Florence Carriage House LLC
Jeffrey & Tonya Morgan

Alpha Retail LLC
Brad Piper

Nationstar Mortgage LLC
Pleasant Valley Plaza LLC
First Kentucky Trust Company

Steven Ray Estes
John Perry
Melissa Kinman
Dennis Cruise

Allen & Kimberly Spillman

Paul & Mary Presser
Jeff Cleveland

Premier Greens of Turfway LLC
Florence Car Wash LLC

Evelyn Vice
Jose Gualpa

Dactyl Investment Limited

P&P Real Estate LLC

Sec Housing & Urban Development
Gunpowder Properties LLC
Optimus Investments LLC

Citation #2012-40
Citation #2012-41
Citation #2012-42
Citation #2012-43
Citation #2012-44
Citation #2012-45
Citation #2012-46
Citation #2012-47
Citation #2012-48
Citation #2012-49
Citation #2012-50
Citation #2012-51
Citation #2012-52
Citation #2012-53
Citation #2012-54
Citation #2012-55
Citation #2012-56
Citation #2012-57
Citation #2012-58
Citation #2012-59
Citation #2012-60
Citation #2012-61
Citation #2012-62
Citation #2012-63
Citation #2012-64
Citation #2012-65
Citation #2012-67
Citation #2012-68

Unresolved Parking/Animal Control/Fire Prevention/Property Maintenance/Zoning Cases:

Case No.

2012-027-PM

Attorney’s Report

Other

Adjournment

City of Florence vs.

Sunapp LLC #5350

Next Code Enforcement Board Meeting: Wednesday, March 7, 2012 @ 10 a.m.

Citation #2012-19



